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Rhythmic / SR / All
Session: SR

Num Name/GymRank AA

Laura Zeng1 4188
NSR

7.750 8.600 8.0008.500Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.150 8.850 8.6008.800

15.90017.300 16.60017.450 67.250
8.900 8.050 8.4508.450Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.800 8.300 9.0008.800

17.70017.250 17.45016.350 68.750

Prelims

Finals

136.000Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___

Jazzy Kerber2 4187
NSR

8.250 8.450 8.1507.950Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.200 8.800 8.0508.450

16.45016.400 16.20017.250 66.300
8.050 8.050 8.3508.350Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.700 7.450 8.9008.750

16.75017.100 17.25015.500 66.600

Prelims

Finals

132.900Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___

Serena Lu3 4185
Isadora

8.450 8.250 7.9008.100Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.600 8.250 8.3007.500

17.05015.600 16.20016.500 65.350
8.000 7.600 8.3508.400Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.700 8.000 8.7008.350

15.10016.750 17.05015.600 64.500

Prelims

Finals

129.850Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____.___

Camilla Feeley4 4186
NSR

7.150 8.100 7.8508.200Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.100 8.700 8.1008.700

15.25016.900 15.95016.800 64.900
7.350 8.300 8.2007.950Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.450 8.700 8.7008.050

14.80016.000 16.90017.000 64.700

Prelims

Finals

129.600Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___

Aliya Protto5 4182
California Rhythms

8.150 8.200 6.7507.250Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.500 8.650 8.4007.650

16.65014.900 15.15016.850 63.550
7.950 8.050 7.6507.700Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.400 8.000 8.2008.450

16.35016.150 15.85016.050 64.400

Prelims

Finals

127.950Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
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Brigita Budginas6 4181
Burlo Gymnastics

7.200 8.100 7.4007.850Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.300 8.350 8.4508.300

15.50016.150 15.85016.450 63.950
6.700 8.300 7.4007.700Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.350 8.400 8.2508.200

15.05015.900 15.65016.700 63.300

Prelims

Finals

127.250Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___

Heather Chan7 4184
Isadora

7.250 7.400 7.7008.100Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.000 7.850 7.6008.050

15.25016.150 15.30015.250 61.950
8.100 7.400 7.7007.400Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.200 6.950 8.3006.900

16.30013.700 16.00014.350 60.350

Prelims

Finals

122.300Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.600

Gabrielle Lowenstein8 4183
Eurogymnastics

7.700 6.600 6.6007.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.250 7.200 7.7507.550

15.95014.550 14.35013.500 58.350
7.550 7.150 6.1507.250Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.300 6.700 7.0508.000

15.85015.250 13.20013.850 58.150

Prelims

Finals

116.500Combined Total:

ND: __.___ -0.300 __._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___

Hannah Walter9 4173
Gymnastics Unlimited

6.300 6.200 6.3507.550Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.350 6.600 7.0007.350

13.65014.900 13.35012.800 54.700
6.500 6.900 6.3006.700Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.450 7.550 7.4507.350

13.95014.050 13.75014.450 56.200

Prelims

Finals

110.900Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___

Ariel Goldberg10 4177
Philly Rhythmic

6.450 6.600 6.0007.100Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.150 7.500 7.5507.400

13.60014.500 13.55014.100 55.750
6.600 5.900 5.4006.550Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.600 6.750 7.5007.550

14.20014.100 12.90012.050 53.250

Prelims

Finals

109.000Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___

ND: __.___ -0.600 __._____.___

ProScoreRHY v5.0.7 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



2015 USA Gymnastics Champs - Finals
Meet Results - Multi
Jun 27, 2015

Page: 3
Printed: 6/27/2015 9:50:05 PM

Rhythmic / SR / All
Session: SR

Num Name/GymRank AA

Sonia Popova11 4180
Twin Cities Rhythmic

7.050 5.800 5.9006.300Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.450 7.850 7.7507.350

14.50013.650 13.65013.650 55.450
5.700 5.500 5.4505.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.600 7.700 7.7007.750

13.30013.550 13.15013.200 53.200

Prelims

Finals

108.650Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___

Nicole Sladkov12 4174
M&N

6.250 7.450 5.6506.050Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.550 7.700 7.4507.250

13.80013.300 13.10015.150 55.350
6.200 5.900 5.2006.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.350 7.200 6.9507.050

13.55013.850 11.85013.100 52.350

Prelims

Finals

107.700Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.300__.___
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